Features
ITU-T G657A bending sensitive fiber·
Tight buffered·
Non-metallic cable·
UV Stabilized jacket·
Meets IEC and ITU-T Standards·
RoHS Compliant·
External Drop Cables

 Ra
diu
s [
mm]
Dia
mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Le
ng
th
[m
]
External Drop - Black 1F G657.A2 4.5mm - ASC Pigtail - 25m
FTACS01-S745-ASCPIG-M025X Black 1 ASC - Pigtail 30 4.5 25
External Drop - Black 1F G657.A2 4.5mm - ASC Pigtail - 40m
FTACS01-S745-ASCPIG-M040X Black 1 ASC - Pigtail 30 4.5 40
External Drop - Black 1F G657.A2 4.5mm - ASC Pigtail - 50m
FTACS01-S745-ASCPIG-M050X Black 1 ASC - Pigtail 30 4.5 50
External Drop - Black 1F G657.A2 4.5mm - ASC Pigtail - 80m
FTACS01-S745-ASCPIG-M080X Black 1 ASC - Pigtail 30 4.5 80
External Drop - Black 1F G657.A2 4.5mm - ASC Pigtail - 100m
FTACS01-S745-ASCPIG-M100X Black 1 ASC - Pigtail 30 4.5 100
External Drop - Black 1F G657.A2 4.5mm - ASC Pigtail - 150m
FTACS01-S745-ASCPIG-M150X Black 1 ASC - Pigtail 30 4.5 150
External Drop - Black 1F G657.A2 4.5mm - ASC Pigtail - 200m
FTACS01-S745-ASCPIG-M200X Black 1 ASC - Pigtail 30 4.5 200
External Drop - Black 1F G657.A2 4.5mm - ASC Pigtail - 250m
FTACS01-S745-ASCPIG-M250X Black 1 ASC - Pigtail 30 4.5 250
External Drop - Black 1F G657.A2 4.5mm - ASC Pigtail - 300m
FTACS01-S745-ASCPIG-M300X Black 1 ASC - Pigtail 30 4.5 300
External Drop - Black 1F G657.A2 4.5mm - ASC Pigtail - 550m
FTACS01-S745-ASCPIG-M550X Black 1 ASC - Pigtail 30 4.5 550
External Drop Cables
28701-FTAC-X+      2023-08-02 2:47:42 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2023 Hexatronic Group 3 / 3